The Oak Room:
—Mhertu~_



£8.50 EACH
OR
2 FOR £15

AMARETTO SOUR
The distinctive flavour of Luxardo Amaretto

paired with the sharpness of freshly squeezed

lemons; uniquely refreshing and memorable

MOJITO
A refreshingly crisp combination of Suffolk

Distillery Rum, mint and lime make this

Cuban cocktail a timeless classic.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Sharp passion fruit liqueur, Sapling Vodka and

a hint of vanilla. A celebration of flavour with a

fruity kick, a real modern classic.

CHAMBORD BRAMBLE
Chambord black raspberry liqueur combines

with Adnams Copper House Gin and lemon to
create a refreshing twist on this deliciously

sweet and sour cocktail

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Sapling Vodka blended with FAIR's velvety

Cafe Liqueur to create a rich and silky cocktail

with a hint of vanilla.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Suffolk Distillery Rum, fresh strawberries and

lime make up this irresistibly bright summer
cocktail. Perfectly sweet and dangerously
drinkable

COSMOPOLITAN
A delicious classic blend of Absolut Citron

Vodka, Cointerau, cranberry and lime.

Delicately balancing sweet and zesty notes.

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH

EDMUNDS

MADE IN SUFFOLK

We want you to enjoy our cocktails guilt-free and that's why we've taken every step possible to ensure our

business is run in a climate-positive way.

We've partnered with Ecologi to plant a tree for every box sold - and we've already planted over 100,000!

To find out more visit www.edmundscocktails.co.uk/sustainability

ALL SPRITS ARE SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
ALL BOTTLED BEERS, CIDERS, LAGERS, JUICES AND MIXERS ARE STATED IN SIZE.




DRAUGHT BEER BOTTLED CIDER

HALF / PINT

COORS (4%) £250/£475 REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY  £450 (500ml)
MADRI (46%) £3'OO/£5‘7S & LlME 0% ALCOHOL FREE

! 0, £2.50 / £4.50
CAFFREY'S BITTER (3.8%) REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY  £550 (500ml)
ATLANTIC PALE ALE (4.5%) £275/£525 & LIME
GUINNESS (4.1%) £3.00/£575

REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES £550 (500m))

COLD RIVER CIDER (4.5%) £250/£4.75

BOTTLED BEER VODKA

PERONI o% aLcorol Free £3.50 (330ml) SMIRNOFF £3.50
PERONI pisoavassie asoLuren rregy =1 330mD ABSOLUT £360
BUDWEISER £3.95 (330ml) DURHAM VODKA £375
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE £4.95 (550ml) GREY GOOSE £4.60
ABBOT ALE £4.95 (500m!)

RUM
BRANDY —

BACARDI BLANCO

MALIBU £3.25
MARTELL VS £3.75
£375
MARTELL VSOP e e HAVANA CLUB 7YO
KRAKEN SPICED RUM £375

ONE EYED REBEL SPICED £375
RUM

ALL SPRITS ARE SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
ALL BOTTLED BEERS, CIDERS, LAGERS, JUICES AND MIXERS ARE STATED IN SIZE.




(uinfes

GIN WHISKEY

TANQUERAY o%ALcoHoL FRee £2.00 BELLS £350
TANQUERAY £350 JACK DANIELS £3.60

JACK DANIELS HONEY £375
TANQUERAY NO.10 £3.75

JAMESONS IRISH WHISKEY £3.75
CHASE GRAPEFRUIT & £4.50

ANGELS ENVY BOURBON £515
POMELO

GLENMORANGIE 10YO £4.80
GORDONS PINK GIN £3.50

SCOTCH MALTS from £4.80
DURHAM GIN £375 PLEASE ASK FOR MALT(S) AVAILABLE
AGNES ARBER PINEAPPLE ~ £360 L|QUORS
SLINGSBY £4.00 ———
RHUBARB ARCHERS PEACH SCHNAPPS €350
HARMAADE SOUTHERN COMFORT £3.50
BLACKBERRY
GOOSEBERRY DISARONNO AMARETTO £3.50
HENDRICKS £4.50 PATRON SILVER TEQUILA £4.25
NEWCASTLE GIN £4.00 APEROL APERITIVO £350

CHAMBORD £3.50

PIMMS NO 1 CUP £4.50 (50ml)
MINERAL WATER  BALEYS £450 (s0mi)

SHERRY £3.50 (50ml)
MARLISH STILL £1.80 (330ml) HARVEYS BRISTOL CREAM

£360 (750ml) CINZANO £3.50 (50m)
MARLISH SPARKLING E180(50m) By AS RUBY PORT £375 (50m)
£3.60 (750ml)
OTHER LIQUORS £350

GLAYVA, DRAMBUIE, COINTREAU, PERNOD,
TIA MARIA, CAMPARI

ALL SPRITS ARE SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
ALL BOTTLED BEERS, CIDERS, LAGERS, JUICES AND MIXERS ARE STATED IN SIZE.




SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

J20

APPLE & RASPBERRY
ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT
APPLE & MANGO

£3.00 (275ml)

£2.75 (275ml)

FRUIT SHOOT

HALF PINT - £2.00
PINT - £3.50

SWEETBIRD ICED TEA
ORIGINAL

PEACH

PASSIONFRUIT & LEMON
WATERMELON

£3.95 (275ml)

FENTIMANS

SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER
ROSE LEMONADE

CHERRY COKE

DANDELION & BURDOCK

FEVERTREE TONICS
INDIAN ORIGINAL

LIGHT

MEDITERRANEAN
ELDERFLOWER

LIGHT AROMATIC
LEMON / BITTER LEMON
CUCUMBER

£2.75 (200ml)

FEVERTREE GINGER ALE

£2.75 (200ml)

FEVERTREE GINGER BEER

£2.75 (200ml)

£315 (275ml)

APPLETISER

COCA COLA DASH - £1.55
HALF PINT - £2.50
PINT - £3.80
DIET COCA COLA DASH - £150
HALF PINT - £2.25
COCA COLA ZERO r eaes
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE
FANTA ORANGE £315 (330m)
BRITVIC ORANGE 050
BRITVIC LIME £0.20
BRITVIC BLACKCURRANT £050
BOTTLEGREEN ELDERFLOWER °°
£2.25 (200ml)

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
CRANBERRY JUICE
TOMATO JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

ALL SPRITS ARE SERVED IN 25ML MEASURES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.
ALL BOTTLED BEERS, CIDERS, LAGERS, JUICES AND MIXERS ARE STATED IN SIZE.




Bin

1

12

White

. (vE)
Morador Blanco Navarra Viura

Navarra - Spain

Farfalla Pinot Grigio(VE)

DOC Arcole - Italy
(SWA COMMENDED 2019)

Jarrah Wood Chardonnay

South East Australian
(SWA SILVER 2019)

Boulders Beach Sauvignon Blanc

Western Cape - South Africa
(SWA COMMENDED)

Bellingham Pear Tree Chenin Blanc(v

Western Cape - South Africa

Willowglen Gewurztraminer Riesling

South African

Red

. . VE
Morador Tinto Navarra Tempramllo( )

Navarra - Spain

. VE
Constellations Merlot Reserva Ve

Central Valley - Chile

175ml

£525

£5.95

£6.25

£6.50

£7.00

£5.25

£6.75

250ml

£7.50

£8.00

£8.25

£8.50

£9.50

£7.50

3 < v
eed o OST - o (O
a \\n\‘s
.(t '.’\."
g A
AR
RS
N4
Bottle WJ%\’
N
£
S
’J\:"'
£22.00 /o 7
A NN
gt
HEONG
o \g
£23.00 {f(
\qb
\J
%g
£24.00 ue/’
B 4
C-
£25.00
£26.00
£28.50
£22.00
£26.00

£875

(VE) - VEGAN (V) - VEGETARIAN ALL WINES SERVED BY THE GLASS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 125ML MEASURES



W\JWM(/\/\

Bin

13

14

15

16

21

22

23

31

Tempus Two - Silver Series Shiraz
New South Wales - Australia

Equino Malbec

Mendoza - Argentina
(SWA BRONZE 2020)

E)

Vina Cerrada Crianza D.O.Ca Rioja(v
Rioja - Spain

Franschhoek Cellar Pinotage e

Franschhoek - South Africa

Roseé

(VE)
Morador Rosado Navarra Garnacha

Navarra - Spain

. . (VE
Bello Tramonto Pinot Rose( )

Veneto - ltaly

White Rose Zinfandel
California - USA

Orange

Cramele Recas Orange Wine
Banat - Romania

(VE/NATURAL)

175ml

£6.75

£7.00

£7.00

£525

£5.95

£6.25

£7.50

250ml

£8.75

£9.50

£9.50

£7.50

£8.00

£8.50

3 — \'t
ewd S OST -y | O
a \an\‘s
9 A
LT
Q&zj\.ﬂ
N4
Bottle I
N
£
£26.00 Qj”_
ol
L%
o k\.
NG
o g
£28.00 f
§
\qb
\J
%g
o7
£28.00 E,:fg
C-
£27.00
£22.00
£23.50
£25.00
£30.00

(VE) - VEGAN (V) - VEGETARIAN ALL WINES SERVED BY THE GLASS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 125ML MEASURES



Bin

41

42

44

200ml Bottle
Prosecco
Famiglia Prosecco"” £695  £30.00
Italy
H H (VE) £6.95 £30.00
Famiglia Prosecco Rose
ltaly
Champagne
£60.00

Champagne De Saint-Gall Le Tradition

Premier Cru
France

aud

We take the issues of food allergies and intolerances seriously.

If you have any concerns about the presence of allergens in any
of our menu items, please consult a member of the team.

(V) - Vegetarian
(VE) - Vegan

(N) - Contains Nuts
(WF) - Wheat Free

(VE) - VEGAN (V) - VEGETARIAN ALL WINES SERVED BY THE GLASS ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN 125ML MEASURES



