The Oak Room







AMARETTO SOUR

The distinctive flavour of Luxardo Amaretto paired with the sharpness of freshly squeezed lemons; uniquely refreshing and memorable

MOJITO

A refreshingly crisp combination of Suffolk
Distillery Rum, mint and lime make this
Cuban cocktail a timeless classic.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

Sharp passion fruit liqueur, Sapling Vodka and a hint of vanilla. A celebration of flavour with a fruity kick, a real modern classic.

CHAMBORD BRAMBLE

Chambord black raspberry liqueur combines with Adnams Copper House Gin and lemon to create a refreshing twist on this deliciously sweet and sour cocktail

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Sapling Vodka blended with FAIR's velvety

Cafe Liqueur to create a rich and silky cocktail

with a hint of vanilla.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Suffolk Distillery Rum, fresh strawberries and lime make up this irresistibly bright summer cocktail. Perfectly sweet and dangerously drinkable

COSMOPOLITAN

A delicious classic blend of Absolut Citron Vodka, Cointerau, cranberry and lime. Delicately balancing sweet and zesty notes.

IN PARTNERSHIP WITH

EDMUNDS

MADE IN SUFFOLK

We want you to enjoy our cocktails guilt-free and that's why we've taken every step possible to ensure our business is run in a climate-positive way.

We've partnered with Ecologi to plant a tree for every box sold - and we've already planted over 100,000!

To find out more visit www.edmundscocktails.co.uk/sustainability



DRAUGHT BEER

COORS (4%)	£2.50 / £4.75
MADRI (4.6%)	£3.00 / £5.75
CAFFREY'S BITTER (3.8%)	£2.50 / £4.50
ATLANTIC PALE ALE (4.5%)	£2.75 / £5.25
GUINNESS (4.1%)	£3.00 / £5.75
COLD RIVER CIDER (4.5%)	£2.50 / £4.75

BOTTLED BEER

PERONI 0% ALCOHOL FREE	£3.50 (330ml)
PERONI (ALSO AVAILABLE AS GLUTEN FREE)	£4.15 (330ml)
BUDWEISER	£3.95 (330ml)
NEWCASTLE BROWN ALE	£4.95 (550ml)
ABBOT ALE	£4.95 (500ml)

BRANDY

MARTELL VS	£3.75
MARTELL VSOP	£5.75

BOTTLED CIDER

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY £4.50 (500ml)
& LIME 0% ALCOHOL FREE

REKORDERLIG STRAWBERRY £5.50 (500ml)
& LIME

REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES £5.50 (500ml)

VODKA

SMIRNOFF	£3.50
ABSOLUT	£3.60
DURHAM VODKA	£3.75
GREY GOOSE	£4.60

RUM

BACARDI BLANCO	£3.50
MALIBU	£3.25
HAVANA CLUB 7YO	£3.75
KRAKEN SPICED RUM	£3.75
ONE EYED REBEL SPICED	£3.75
RUM	



GIN

TANQUERAY 0% ALCOHOL FREE	£2.00
TANQUERAY	£3.50
TANQUERAY NO.10	£3.75
CHASE GRAPEFRUIT & POMELO	£4.50
GORDONS PINK GIN	£3.50
DURHAM GIN	£3.75
AGNES ARBER PINEAPPI E	£3.60
/ CIVES / (ICBERT IIVE/ II T EE	
SLINGSBY RHUBARB MARMALADE BLACKBERRY GOOSEBERRY	£4.00
SLINGSBY RHUBARB MARMALADE BLACKBERRY	£4.00

MINERAL WATER

MARLISH STILL	£1.80 (330ml)
	£3.60 (750ml
MARLISH SPARKLING	£1.80 (330ml)

WHISKEY

BELLS	£3.50
JACK DANIELS	£3.60
JACK DANIELS HONEY	£3.75
JAMESONS IRISH WHISKEY	£3.75
ANGELS ENVY BOURBON	£5.15
GLENMORANGIE 10YO	£4.80
SCOTCH MALTS	from £4.80

LIQUORS

ARCHERS PEACH	SCHNAPPS	£3.50
SOUTHERN COM	FORT	£3.50
DISARONNO AM	ARETTO	£3.50
PATRON SILVER	TEQUILA	£4.25
APEROL APERITI	VO	£3.50
CHAMBORD		£3.50
PIMMS NO 1 CUP		£4.50 (50ml)
BAILEYS		£4.50 (50ml)
SHERRY HARVEYS BRISTOL CRE	EAM	£3.50 (50ml)
CINZANO		£3.50 (50ml)
BULAS RUBY PO	RT	£3.75 (50ml)
OTHER LIQUORS		£3.50
GLAYVA, DRAMBUIE, COIN	TREAU, PERNOD,	

TIA MARIA, CAMPARI

£3.60 (750ml)



SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

J20 £3.00 (275ml) **COCA COLA**

HALF PINT - £2.50 APPLE & RASPBERRY PINT - £3.80 **ORANGE & PASSIONFRUIT** APPLE & MANGO

DASH - £1.55

DASH - £1.50 DIET COCA COLA £2.75 (275ml) **FRUIT SHOOT** HALF PINT - £2.25 COCA COLA ZERO PINT - £3.50

HALF PINT - £2.00 SWEETBIRD ICED TEA SCHWEPPES LEMONADE PINT - £3.50 ORIGINAL **PEACH**

£3.15 (330ml) PASSIONFRUIT & LEMON FANTA ORANGE WATERMELON

CORDIALS £3.95 (275ml) **FENTIMANS** SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER

ROSE LEMONADE

ELDERFLOWER LIGHT AROMATIC

FEVERTREE GINGER ALE

FEVERTREE GINGER BEER

CHERRY COKE **BRITVIC ORANGE** £0.50 DANDELION & BURDOCK £0.50 **BRITVIC LIME**

FEVERTREE TONICS £2.75 (200ml) **BRITVIC BLACKCURRANT** £0.50 INDIAN ORIGINAL

LIGHT £0.50 **BOTTLEGREEN ELDERFLOWER MEDITERRANEAN**

FRUIT JUICES LEMON / BITTER LEMON CUCUMBER

£2.75 (200ml)

£2.75 (200ml)

£2.25 (200ml) **ORANGE JUICE**

APPLE JUICE £3.15 (275ml) **CRANBERRY JUICE APPI FTISER** TOMATO JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

	Wine			
Bin	White	175ml	250ml	Bottle
1	Morador Blanco Navarra Viura Navarra - Spain	£5.25	£7.50	£22.00
2	Farfalla Pinot Grigio (VE) DOC Arcole - Italy (SWA COMMENDED 2019)	£5.95	£8.00	£23.00
3	Jarrah Wood Chardonnay South East Australian (SWA SILVER 2019)	£6.25	£8.25	£24.00
4	Boulders Beach Sauvignon Blanc Western Cape - South Africa (SWA COMMENDED)	£6.50	£8.50	£25.00
5	Bellingham Pear Tree Chenin Blanc Western Cape - South Africa			£26.00
6	Willowglen Gewurztraminer Riesling South African	£7.00	£9.50	£28.50
	Red			
11	Morador Tinto Navarra Tempranillo (VE) Navarra - Spain	£5.25	£7.50	£22.00
12	Constellations Merlot Reserva (VE) Central Valley - Chile	£6.75	£8.75	£26.00

(www				
Bin		175ml	250ml	Bottle	
13	Tempus Two – Silver Series Shiraz New South Wales – Australia	£6.75	£8.75	£26.00	
14	Equino Malbec Mendoza - Argentina (SWA BRONZE 2020)	£7.00	£9.50	£28.00	
15	Vina Cerrada Crianza D.O.Ca Rioja (VE) Rioja - Spain	£7.00	£9.50	£28.00	
16	Franschhoek Cellar Pinotage (VE) Franschhoek - South Africa			£27.00	
	Rosé				
21	Morador Rosado Navarra Garnacha (VE) Navarra - Spain	£5.25	£7.50	£22.00	
22	Bello Tramonto Pinot Rosé ^(VE) Veneto - Italy	£5.95	£8.00	£23.50	
23	White Rose Zinfandel California - USA	£6.25	£8.50	£25.00	
	Orange				
31	Cramele Recas Orange Wine (VE/NATURAL) Banat - Romania	£7.50		£30.00	



200ml Bottle

Prosecco

Bin

41 Famiglia Prosecco (VE)

£6.95 £30.00

42 Famiglia Prosecco Rose (VE)

£6.95 £30.00

Champagne

Champagne De Saint-Gall Le Tradition
 Premier Cru
 France

£60.00



We take the issues of food allergies and intolerances seriously.

If you have any concerns about the presence of allergens in any of our menu items, please consult a member of the team.

(V) - Vegetarian

(VE) - Vegan

(N) - Contains Nuts

(WF) - Wheat Free